OP \$40.00 5897071

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM642211

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Shenzhen Nanchen Technology Co., Ltd.		04/25/2021	Limited Company(Itd.): CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Shenzhen QWW Energy Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Room 1106, No. 16, Sanhe Overseas Chinese Second District,	
Internal Address:	Tongsheng Community, Dalang Street, Longhua District,	
City:	Shenzhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518000	
Entity Type:	Limited Company(Itd.): CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5897071	QWW

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: 200966147@qq.com

Correspondent Name: Liu Chunying

Address Line 1: Room 1106, No. 16, Sanhe Overseas Chinese

Address Line 2: Second District, Tongsheng Community,

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Zhaofeng Zhu
SIGNATURE:	/Zhaofeng Zhu/
DATE SIGNED:	04/26/2021

Total Attachments: 1 source=5897071#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007271 FRAME: 0123

900612298

ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTERED TRADEMARK

WHEREAS, Shenzhen Nanchen Te	echnology Co., Ltd.
(Name of	
Located and doing business at RM. 1C71	, Hualijia Electronics Market Huanan City
Pinghu ST., Longgang DIST. Shenzhen CH	-
(Address	of Assignor)
	$\boldsymbol{\omega}$
has adopted and used in its business the Tra	demark/Service Mark
	(Mark)
which is registered under No. <u>5897071</u>	,datedApril, 25, 2021, and
(Reg.No.)	(Execution date of transfer)
WHEREAS, Shenzhen QWW	Energy Co., Ltd.
(Name of A	Assignee)
located and doing business at Room 1106	5, No. 16, Sanhe Overseas Chinese Second
District, Tongsheng Community, Dalang S	treet, Longhua District, Shenzhen CHINA
518000	
(Address of	f Assignee)
is desirous of acquiring said mark:	
NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration	of and in exchange for \$10.00 and other
good and valuable consideration, the receip-	t of which is hereby acknowledged, said
Shenzhen Nanchen Tech	nology Co., Ltd.
(Assigno	r Name)
does sell, assign, transfer and set over unto	said Shenzhen QWW Energy Co., Ltd.
	(Name of Assignee)
the entire right, title and interest in, to, and	under said Trademark and any Registration
thereof, 5897071 together with the	good will of the business in
(Reg. No.)	
connection with which said mark is used.	
FOR: _	Shenzhen Nanchen Technology Co., Ltd.
	(Name of Assignor)
ъ	Zhaofeng Zhu
By:	
	(Signature)
	` • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Zhaofeng Zhu
	(Type Name)
	, , ,
Title:	Principal
	<u> </u>
Date:	25/04/2021

RECORDED: 04/26/2021

TRADEMARK REEL: 007271 FRAME: 0124